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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera448
San Mateo

9.650 9.575 9.7759.725 38.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabella Lopez442
San Mateo

9.450 9.550 9.2509.400 37.650
2T 2 4 6 2 

2 

Audrey Carris434
San Mateo

9.300 9.050 9.5509.550 37.450
5 7 2 3 3 

3 

Lydia Rak447
San Mateo

9.275 9.175 9.6509.275 37.375
6 6 6 2 4 

4 

Naomi Hsieh405
Airborne

9.450 9.325 9.3759.175 37.325
2T 4 7 5 5 

5 

Robyn Dunne437
San Mateo

8.850 9.400 9.2259.475 36.950
14 3 3 7T 6 

6 

Jessica Drobick436
San Mateo

9.350 8.975 9.4009.125 36.850
4 12 8 4 7 

7 

Aditi Chinmay435
San Mateo

9.200 9.000 8.8759.300 36.375
7T 9T 5 15 8 

8 

Samantha McAllister429
Gymtowne SSF

9.100 9.025 9.2008.950 36.275
9 8 10 9 9 

9 

Raina Eghbalyans421
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.775 9.2259.075 35.975
12T 13 9 7T 10 

10 

Juliana Nunez422
Gymnastics Unltd

8.775 9.000 9.1508.875 35.800
16 9T 12T 10 11 

11 

Rosa Mahr415
Golden Bear

8.900 9.200 8.9758.350 35.425
12T 5 16 12T 12 

12 

Ronnie Amey411
Golden Bear

9.200 9.000 8.9758.225 35.400
7T 9T 17 12T 13 

13 

Gabriella Miller416
Golden Bear

8.950 8.550 8.9008.875 35.275
11 15 12T 14 14 

14 

Skyler Uribe423
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.750 8.8258.875 35.250
15 14 12T 16 15 

15 

Nina Schwab417
Golden Bear

9.000 8.225 9.1258.625 34.975
10 16 15 11 16 

16 

Cam-Ly Day412
Golden Bear

8.625 7.550 8.5508.925 33.650
17 17 11 17 17 

17 
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